

MACC 52/21 (CIS 52/21)

Order dated 27.03.2025

Today is fixed for framing of issues

Both the petitioner and the OP files appearance through Ld. Counsel.

LD. Advocate for both sides are present.

Issues are framed in separate sheet and kept in the record.

Fixing 25.06.2025 for P.H.

Addl. Dist. & Sessions Judge,
FTC-I, Alipurduar.

Additional Dist. & Sessions Judge,
1st Fast Track Court, Alipurduar.